Provisional Agenda

Opening

a. Welcoming address

Administrative Arrangements

Adoption of the Agenda

Conduct of the Sessions

Report on Intersessional Activities

Minutes of the VIIth IHO TC Meeting

Matters arising from the VIith IHO TC Meeting
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Programme Matters

3.1
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3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8
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3.10
3.11
3.12
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3.14

Update on Standard Constituent List

Format for Exchange of Harmonic Constants
Digital Tide Tables

Tide Table Construction

Naming Convention for Chart Datum

Vertical Reference Framework

Update on IOC/GLOSS Program

Global Sea Level Rise effects

Matters Arising from the XVI1Ith IHC

IHO Committees Structure

IHO Capacity Building Programme

Review of relevant IHO Technical Resolutions
Review of relevant IHO Charting Specifications
French Manual of Tides

Any Other Business

Review of Action Items

Resignation and Election of Chairman

Venue and date of the IXth IHO TC Meeting

Adoption of Draft Report

Closing remarks
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